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Criteria-IV (4.2.3) 
 

 
4.2.3 Expenditure for purchase of books/e-books and subscription to 

journals/e-journals during the year (INR in Lakhs) = 1.11365 lakhs 

 

2022-2023 
 

 

 

 



Criteria 4.2.3   
 

 

 
 

Some purchased new books, chairs and tables (2022-2023) 

 

                         

    

 

                                  
 
 
                                        



 

 

 
 

Newly added Reading table and Chairs in the Library  

 

 
Collection of Books in the Library 



 
 

Students using N-List 

 

 
 

User Activity For N-List ( 2022-23) 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

User Statistics for N-List ( 2022-23) 
 

Name Username Department Month Year 

Times 
Logged 
In 

Page 
Views 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 12 2023 2 2 

Asis Naskar asisnaskar3@gmail.com Political Science 12 2023 3 10 

Amiya Sarkar baodiyamon123@gmail.com History 12 2023 1 2 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 12 2023 1 1 

Sanghamitra Ganguly ganguly.sanghamitra@gmail.com English 12 2023 1 2 

Kishore Roy Sarkar kishore.roy.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 12 2023 1 2 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 12 2023 2 2 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 12 2023 1 4 

Sasanka Shekhar Maity sasankashekhar.maity@gmail.com Mathematics 12 2023 5 8 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 11 2023 1 1 

Kishore Roy Sarkar kishore.roy.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 11 2023 1 2 

Sasanka Shekhar Maity sasankashekhar.maity@gmail.com Mathematics 11 2023 4 12 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 10 2023 3 3 

Sanghamitra Ganguly ganguly.sanghamitra@gmail.com English 10 2023 2 3 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 10 2023 1 2 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 10 2023 1 2 

Sasanka Shekhar Maity sasankashekhar.maity@gmail.com Mathematics 10 2023 2 5 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 9 2023 14 28 

Smt. Dipanwita Sarkar dipanwita.4444@gmail.com Adminsitrator 9 2023 2 3 

Sanghamitra Ganguly ganguly.sanghamitra@gmail.com English 9 2023 1 2 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 9 2023 2 5 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 9 2023 2 3 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 8 2023 13 29 

Lipi Halder lipi.halder@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Bengali 8 2023 1 2 

Rai Sarkar rai.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 8 2023 1 2 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 8 2023 1 3 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 7 2023 11 25 

Arghya Mukhopadhyay arghyaddnews@gmail.com Journalism 7 2023 1 2 

Arindam Basu arindambasu@hotmail.com Physics 7 2023 1 2 

Deepa Bhattacharyya deepa.bhattacharyya@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Geography 7 2023 1 1 

Deepshikha Mutsuddi deepshikha.mutsuddi@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Geography 7 2023 2 3 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 7 2023 1 1 

Smt. Dipanwita Sarkar dipanwita.4444@gmail.com Adminsitrator 7 2023 5 9 

Sanghamitra Ganguly ganguly.sanghamitra@gmail.com English 7 2023 1 2 

Jewel Ali juyela07@gmail.com Education 7 2023 1 1 

Kailash Mahata kailash.mahata.ju@gmail.com Philosophy 7 2023 1 2 

Lipi Halder lipi.halder@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Bengali 7 2023 3 5 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 7 2023 3 15 

Moutushi Majumder majumdermoutusi6@gmail.com Philosophy 7 2023 1 1 

Mithu Halder mithu.halder@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Sanskrit 7 2023 1 2 

Sanjibita Mondal mondalsanjibita@gmail.com Political Science 7 2023 1 1 

Anupama Das onupamadas@gmail.com Journalism 7 2023 3 8 

Pronami Bhadra pronamibhadra86@gmail.com Education 7 2023 6 9 



Rai sarkar rai.sarkar35@gmail.com English 7 2023 1 2 

Rai Sarkar rai.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 7 2023 2 4 

Ranajit Das ranajit.juir@gmail.com Political Science 7 2023 5 14 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 7 2023 2 5 

Sasanka Shekhar Maity sasankashekhar.maity@gmail.com Mathematics 7 2023 20 48 

Satyajit De satyajitde73@ymail.com 
Computer 
Science 7 2023 1 1 

Suchismita Neogi suchismita.neogi@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 7 2023 1 3 

Sudipto Jana sudiptojana1972@gmail.com commerce 7 2023 6 24 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 6 2023 5 11 

Deepa Bhattacharyya deepa.bhattacharyya@maheshtalacollege.ac.in Geography 6 2023 1 1 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 6 2023 1 3 

Sanghamitra Ganguly ganguly.sanghamitra@gmail.com English 6 2023 1 2 

Kishore Roy Sarkar kishore.roy.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 6 2023 1 1 

Ankan Ray ankan.ray@maheshtalacollege.ac.in History 5 2023 7 15 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 5 2023 3 6 

Smt. Dipanwita Sarkar dipanwita.4444@gmail.com Adminsitrator 5 2023 2 8 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 5 2023 6 15 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 5 2023 2 4 

Maheshtala College maheshtalaCollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 4 2023 4 8 

Rai Sarkar rai.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 4 2023 1 3 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 4 2023 1 2 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 3 2023 3 4 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 3 2023 7 18 

Rai Sarkar rai.sarkar@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 3 2023 1 2 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 3 2023 2 4 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 3 2023 7 11 

Suchismita Neogi suchismita.neogi@maheshtalacollege.ac.in English 3 2023 1 2 

Asis Naskar asisnaskar3@gmail.com Political Science 2 2023 1 1 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 2 2023 2 2 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 2 2023 3 8 

Anupama Das onupamadas@gmail.com Journalism 2 2023 1 1 

Raj Das rajdasenglish@gmail.com English 2 2023 1 2 

Asis Naskar asisnaskar3@gmail.com Political Science 1 2023 2 5 

Dibyendu Chowdhury dibyendu0605@gmail.com Sanskrit 1 2023 3 3 

Kailash Mahata kailash.mahata.ju@gmail.com Philosophy 1 2023 2 2 

Maheshtala College maheshtalacollegelibrary@gmail.com Library 1 2023 8 18 

Payel Rakshit prmylife20@gmail.com 
Computer 
Science 1 2023 1 1 

Rai sarkar rai.sarkar35@gmail.com English 1 2023 1 4 

Sanjok Lohar s16sanjok@gmail.com Economics 1 2023 3 3 

Shampa Das Gupta shampadasgupta4@gmail.com Philosophy 1 2023 1 
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Voucher of N-List (2022-23) 


